XLFOO6H - Hommes - Jacopeau

Airport details

State Centre-Val de Loire
Country France
Region LF
Elevation 935ft (285m)
Timezone GMT +1
Coordinates 47.42071, 0.32286
Type land
ICAO code XLFOO6H
IATA code n/a
FAA code n/a
Runway info
Runway 16 / 34

length 450m (1476ft)

bearing 162°/342°

width 32m (105ft)

surface grass
Communication
Jacopeau CTAF 123.500
Jacopeau CTAF 123.500
Jacopeau CTAF 123.500
Jacopeau CTAF 123.500
Nearby beacons
code identifier dist bearing
TUR TOURS VAL DE LOIRE TACAN 16.5 89.7°
TUR TOURS VAL DE LOIRE NDB 20.5 72.4°
AS ANGERS NDB 21.4 288.2°
LM LE MANS NDB 29 342.2°
AMB AMBOISE NDB 29.1 90.2°
AMB AMBOISE VOR/DME 30.1 89.3°
BLB BLOIS NDB 38.7 73.9°
Pl POITIERS NDB 43.1 173.3°
ANG ANGERS VOR 48.1 275.6°
LP CHOLET NDB 50.3 256.1°
POI POITIERS BIARDS VOR 50.4 181.6°
LA LAVAL NDB 52.4 298.9°

frequency
113.80
331
392
326
341
113.70
397
363
113
357
113.30
401
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Disclaimer

The information on this website is not for real aviation. Use this data with the X-Plane flight simulator
only! Data taken with kind consent from X-Plane source code and data files. Content is subject to
change without notice.

To be used with X-Plane simulation only
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